from 22 APRIL 2024

Mondays to Fridays
except public holidays

Highfield Interchange

Burgess Road Boldrewood
Winchester St Thomas Church
Winchester The Arc

North Walls for Winchester School of Art
Winchester Broadway

Mondays to Fridays
except public holidays

Winchester St Thomas Church
Winchester The Arc

North Walls for Winchester School of Art
Winchester Broadway Stop 7

Burgess Road Boldrewood

Highfield Interchange

2023/24

TERM TIME
SERVICE DATES

UNIVERSITY | WINCHESTER

during university term times only

0700 0730 0910
0702 0733 0913
0725 0806 0933
0727 0809 0936
0729 0811 0938
0732 0816 0941

1515
1518
1543
1546
1548
1551

1645
1648
1713
1716
1718
1721

1810
1813
1833
1836
1838
1841

WINCHESTER | WINCHESTER SCHOOL OF ART | UNIVERSITY

during university term times only

1714
1716
1718
1725
1748
1753

0807 0934
0809 0936
0811 0938
0820 0945
0845 1005
0850 1010

1544
1546
1548
1555
1618
1623

1834
1836
1838
1846
1904
1909

WINCHESTER SCHOOL OF ART

21 Apr-15Jun 2024

route

route

unilink



